

HOTSHOT WINNERS NON-METRO DAILY BEST BETS

| Date | Venue | Race | Sel. 1 | Result | Dividend | Sel. 2 | Result | Dividend | Sel. 3 | Result | Dividend | Result | Count | Dividend | Profit per race (\$300 per race) | Cum. Profit | Current Bank (Start \$5000) |
|------------|------------|------|--------|--------|-----------|--------|--------|----------|--------|--------|----------|--------|-------|----------|----------------------------------|-------------|-----------------------------|
| 31/12/23 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | \$ 5,000.00 |
| 12/04/2024 | CRAN | | 5 | 2 | | 2 | | | 4 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 4,700.00 |
| 15/04/2024 | BAIRN | | 5 | 7 | W \$ 5.40 | 7 | W | \$ 5.40 | 8 | | | | 1 | \$ 10.80 | \$ 780.00 | \$ 780.00 | \$ 5,480.00 |
| 15/04/2024 | ALBURY | | 4 | 1 | | 4 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 5,180.00 |
| 15/04/2024 | ALBURY | | 6 | 3 | | 10 | W | \$ 5.60 | 2 | | | | 1 | \$ 5.60 | \$ 260.00 | \$ 260.00 | \$ 5,440.00 |
| 18/04/2024 | HAWKE | | 5 | 5 | | 5 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 5,140.00 |
| 28/04/2024 | HOBART | | 8 | 1 | W \$ 3.00 | 1 | W | \$ 3.00 | 6 | | | | 1 | \$ 6.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 5,440.00 |
| 28/04/2024 | HOBART | | 9 | 4 | | 4 | | | 5 | W | \$ 4.00 | | 1 | \$ 4.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 5,540.00 |
| 29/04/2024 | MORN | | 7 | 2 | | 2 | | | 9 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 5,240.00 |
| 3/05/2024 | CRAN | | 6 | 2 | W \$ 3.10 | 2 | W | \$ 3.10 | 7 | | | | 1 | \$ 6.20 | \$ 320.00 | \$ 320.00 | \$ 5,560.00 |
| 5/05/2024 | SALE | | 5 | 5 | W \$ 5.00 | 5 | W | \$ 5.00 | 2 | | | | 1 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 700.00 | \$ 700.00 | \$ 6,260.00 |
| 6/05/2024 | WERR | | 6 | 16 | W \$ 3.00 | 16 | W | \$ 3.00 | 7 | | | | 1 | \$ 6.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 6,560.00 |
| 7/05/2024 | BENALLA | | 9 | 11 | | 11 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 6,260.00 |
| 16/05/2024 | PAKEN | | 7 | 1 | W \$ 4.30 | 1 | W | \$ 4.30 | 2 | | | | 1 | \$ 8.60 | \$ 560.00 | \$ 560.00 | \$ 6,820.00 |
| 19/05/2024 | SALE | | 7 | 4 | | 4 | | | 2 | W | \$ 3.30 | | 1 | \$ 3.30 | \$ 30.00 | \$ 30.00 | \$ 6,850.00 |
| 19/05/2024 | SALE | | 8 | 4 | | 8 | | | 2 | W | \$ 6.70 | | 1 | \$ 6.70 | \$ 370.00 | \$ 370.00 | \$ 7,220.00 |
| 19/05/2024 | DEVON | | 8 | 5 | | 5 | | | 6 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 6,920.00 |
| 20/05/2024 | ALBURY | | 5 | 2 | | 2 | | | 4 | W | \$ 4.70 | | 1 | \$ 4.70 | \$ 170.00 | \$ 170.00 | \$ 7,090.00 |
| 20/05/2024 | STAWELL | | 5 | 1 | | 1 | | | 4 | W | \$ 4.10 | | 1 | \$ 4.10 | \$ 110.00 | \$ 110.00 | \$ 7,200.00 |
| 21/05/2024 | WARWICK | | 6 | 4 | W \$ 8.90 | 4 | W | \$ 6.00 | 7 | | | | 1 | \$ 14.90 | \$ 1,190.00 | \$ 1,190.00 | \$ 8,390.00 |
| 22/05/2024 | BENDIGO | | 5 | 4 | | 4 | | | 1 | W | \$ 5.00 | | 1 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 8,590.00 |
| 23/05/2024 | ROCK | | 3 | 5 | | 5 | | | 4 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 8,290.00 |
| 23/05/2024 | HAWKE | | 5 | 1 | W \$ 2.40 | 1 | W | \$ 2.45 | 7 | | | | 1 | \$ 4.85 | \$ 185.00 | \$ 185.00 | \$ 8,475.00 |
| 24/05/2024 | GEE LONG | | 5 | 5 | W \$ 5.00 | 5 | W | \$ 5.00 | 13 | | | | 1 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 700.00 | \$ 700.00 | \$ 9,175.00 |
| 26/05/2024 | BALLARAT | | 6 | 3 | | 3 | | | 12 | W | \$ 5.00 | | 1 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 9,375.00 |
| 26/05/2024 | MT. GAMB | | 5 | 2 | | 2 | | | 6 | W | \$ 10.00 | | 1 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 700.00 | \$ 700.00 | \$ 10,075.00 |
| 27/05/2024 | KEMBLA | | 4 | 5 | W \$ 3.30 | 5 | W | \$ 3.30 | 2 | | | | 1 | \$ 6.60 | \$ 360.00 | \$ 360.00 | \$ 10,435.00 |
| 29/05/2024 | SALE | | 7 | 8 | | 8 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 10,135.00 |
| 30/05/2024 | HAWKES | | 6 | 5 | | 5 | | | 8 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 9,835.00 |
| 2/06/2024 | DEVON | | 6 | 1 | W \$ 3.80 | 1 | W | \$ 3.80 | 6 | | | | 1 | \$ 7.60 | \$ 460.00 | \$ 460.00 | \$ 10,295.00 |
| 2/06/2024 | DEVON | | 8 | 1 | | 1 | | | 5 | W | \$ 5.30 | | 1 | \$ 5.30 | \$ 230.00 | \$ 230.00 | \$ 10,525.00 |
| 4/06/2024 | KEMBLA | | 4 | 7 | W \$ 6.30 | 7 | W | \$ 5.50 | 2 | | | | 1 | \$ 11.80 | \$ 880.00 | \$ 880.00 | \$ 11,405.00 |
| 6/06/2024 | MACKAY | | 6 | 1 | | 1 | | | 6 | W | \$ 3.10 | | 1 | \$ 3.10 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 11,415.00 |
| 7/06/2024 | IPSWICH | | 7 | 3 | | 3 | | | 8 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,115.00 |
| 8/06/2024 | GOLD COAST | | 9 | 8 | | 8 | | | 6 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 10,815.00 |
| 9/06/2024 | SWAN HILL | | 1 | 4 | | 4 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 10,515.00 |
| 10/06/2024 | MORN. | | 7 | 8 | | 8 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 10,215.00 |
| 11/06/2024 | SCONE | | 2 | 3 | W \$ 3.00 | 3 | W | \$ 3.00 | 9 | | | | 1 | \$ 6.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 10,515.00 |
| 13/06/2024 | TOWN | | 3 | 1 | W \$ 4.60 | 1 | W | \$ 4.90 | 5 | | | | 1 | \$ 9.50 | \$ 650.00 | \$ 650.00 | \$ 11,165.00 |
| 14/06/2024 | BALLARAT | | 5 | 2 | W \$ 5.00 | 2 | W | \$ 5.20 | 3 | | | | 1 | \$ 10.20 | \$ 720.00 | \$ 720.00 | \$ 11,885.00 |
| 17/06/2024 | MACKAY | | 6 | 2 | | 2 | | | 1 | W | \$ 2.25 | | 1 | \$ 2.25 | -\$ 75.00 | -\$ 75.00 | \$ 11,810.00 |
| 18/06/2025 | DUBBO | | 5 | 2 | | 2 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,510.00 |
| 24/06/2024 | ALBURY | | 4 | 3 | | 3 | | | 4 | W | \$ 3.30 | | 1 | \$ 3.30 | \$ 30.00 | \$ 30.00 | \$ 11,540.00 |
| 24/06/2024 | ALBURY | | 6 | 3 | W \$ 2.80 | 3 | W | \$ 2.90 | 4 | | | | 1 | \$ 5.70 | \$ 270.00 | \$ 270.00 | \$ 11,810.00 |
| 25/06/2024 | BALLARAT | | 4 | 1 | W \$ 3.70 | 1 | W | \$ 3.00 | 5 | | | | 1 | \$ 6.70 | \$ 370.00 | \$ 370.00 | \$ 12,180.00 |
| 30/06/2024 | DUBBO | | 4 | 4 | W \$ 4.00 | 4 | W | \$ 4.00 | 2 | | | | 1 | \$ 8.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 12,680.00 |
| 1/07/2024 | PAKEN | | 8 | 3 | | 3 | | | 6 | W | \$ 5.50 | | 1 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 12,930.00 |
| 1/07/2024 | COROWA | | 3 | 7 | W \$ 3.30 | 7 | W | \$ 3.30 | 1 | | | | 1 | \$ 6.60 | \$ 360.00 | \$ 360.00 | \$ 13,290.00 |
| 2/07/2024 | TOWNS | | 2 | 2 | | 2 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,990.00 |
| 2/07/2024 | TOWNS | | 6 | 2 | | 2 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,690.00 |
| 4/07/2024 | MACKAY | | 5 | 7 | W \$ 3.20 | 7 | W | \$ 3.30 | 5 | | | | 1 | \$ 6.50 | \$ 350.00 | \$ 350.00 | \$ 13,040.00 |
| 4/07/2024 | MACKAY | | 6 | 10 | | 10 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,740.00 |
| 8/07/2024 | BARCALDINE | | 3 | 2 | | 2 | | | 5 | W | \$ 2.60 | | 1 | \$ 2.60 | -\$ 40.00 | -\$ 40.00 | \$ 12,700.00 |
| 13/07/2024 | GOLD COAST | | 2 | 2 | | 2 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,400.00 |
| 13/07/2024 | ROCKHAMP | | 3 | 9 | | 9 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,100.00 |
| 13/07/2024 | ROCKHAMP | | 4 | 6 | | 6 | | | 5 | W | \$ 9.60 | | 1 | \$ 9.60 | \$ 660.00 | \$ 660.00 | \$ 12,760.00 |
| 15/07/2024 | MT. ISA | | 3 | 2 | | 2 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,460.00 |
| 16/07/2024 | BALLARAT | | 6 | 5 | | 5 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,160.00 |
| 18/07/2024 | NORTHAM | | 6 | 6 | W \$ 2.50 | 6 | W | \$ 2.90 | 3 | | | | 1 | \$ 5.40 | \$ 240.00 | \$ 240.00 | \$ 12,400.00 |
| 20/07/2024 | GOLD COAST | | 5 | 7 | | 7 | | | 3 | W | \$ 4.40 | | 1 | \$ 4.40 | \$ 140.00 | \$ 140.00 | \$ 12,540.00 |
| 20/07/2024 | GOLD COAST | | 6 | 1 | | 1 | | | 5 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,240.00 |
| 21/07/2024 | SUN COAST | | 2 | 2 | | 2 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,940.00 |

HOTSHOT WINNERS NON-METRO DAILY BEST BETS

| Date | Venue | Race | Sel. 1 | Result | Dividend | Sel. 2 | Result | Dividend | Sel. 3 | Result | Dividend | Result | Count | Dividend | Profit per race (\$300 per race) | Cum. Profit | Current Bank (Start \$5000) |
|------------|----------------|------|--------|--------|-----------|--------|--------|----------|--------|--------|----------|--------|-------|------------|----------------------------------|-------------|-----------------------------|
| 22/07/2024 | BLACKALL | | 3 | 6 | W \$ 4.90 | 6 | W | \$ 4.20 | 9 | | | | | 1 \$ 9.10 | \$ 610.00 | \$ 610.00 | \$ 12,550.00 |
| 24/07/2024 | MURRAY BR | | 4 | 4 | | 4 | | | 7 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,250.00 |
| 30/07/2024 | ROCHAMP | | 5 | 4 | W \$ 2.25 | 4 | W | \$ 2.70 | 6 | | | | | 1 \$ 4.95 | \$ 195.00 | \$ 195.00 | \$ 12,445.00 |
| 1/08/2024 | HAWKES. | | 7 | 8 | W \$ 2.40 | 8 | W | \$ 2.40 | 6 | | | | | 1 \$ 4.80 | \$ 180.00 | \$ 180.00 | \$ 12,625.00 |
| 2/08/2024 | IPSWICH | | 5 | 2 | W \$ 3.20 | 2 | W | \$ 3.30 | 5 | | | | | 1 \$ 6.50 | \$ 350.00 | \$ 350.00 | \$ 12,975.00 |
| 3/08/2024 | MURRAY BR | | 6 | 1 | W \$ 3.10 | 1 | W | \$ 2.80 | 6 | | | | | 1 \$ 5.90 | \$ 290.00 | \$ 290.00 | \$ 13,265.00 |
| 3/08/2024 | GOLD COAST | | 6 | 3 | W \$ 6.90 | 3 | W | \$ 6.00 | 6 | | | | | 1 \$ 12.90 | \$ 990.00 | \$ 990.00 | \$ 14,255.00 |
| 4/08/2024 | SUN COAST | | 5 | 7 | | 7 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,955.00 |
| 4/08/2024 | DEVONPORT | | 5 | 4 | W \$ 4.40 | 4 | W | \$ 3.70 | 5 | | | | | 1 \$ 8.10 | \$ 510.00 | \$ 510.00 | \$ 14,465.00 |
| 6/08/2024 | BALLARAT | | 4 | 1 | | 1 | | | 8 | W | \$ 3.80 | | | 1 \$ 3.80 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 14,545.00 |
| 6/08/2024 | BALLARAT | | 5 | 1 | W \$ 2.20 | 1 | W | \$ 2.70 | 4 | | | | | 1 \$ 4.90 | \$ 190.00 | \$ 190.00 | \$ 14,735.00 |
| 8/08/2024 | MT. ISA | | 5 | 1 | W \$ 3.00 | 1 | W | \$ 3.20 | 5 | | | | | 1 \$ 6.20 | \$ 320.00 | \$ 320.00 | \$ 15,055.00 |
| 8/08/2024 | BALLARAT | | 8 | 4 | W \$ 3.60 | 4 | W | \$ 3.50 | 10 | | | | | 1 \$ 7.10 | \$ 410.00 | \$ 410.00 | \$ 15,465.00 |
| 9/08/2024 | CANBERRA | | 6 | 9 | | 9 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 15,165.00 |
| 10/08/2024 | KEMBLA | | 4 | 1 | | 1 | | | 5 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 14,865.00 |
| 11/08/2024 | SUN COAST | | 3 | 1 | | 1 | | | 4 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 14,565.00 |
| 11/08/2024 | ECHUCA | | 6 | 3 | W \$ 3.90 | 3 | W | \$ 3.30 | 4 | | | | | 1 \$ 7.20 | \$ 420.00 | \$ 420.00 | \$ 14,985.00 |
| 12/08/2024 | PAKENHAM | | 7 | 3 | | 3 | | | 6 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 14,685.00 |
| 13/08/2024 | HAWKES | | 6 | 6 | | 6 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 14,385.00 |
| 16/08/2024 | BALLARAT | | 8 | 2 | | 2 | | | 4 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 14,085.00 |
| 18/08/2024 | BENDIGO | | 4 | 1 | | 1 | | | 6 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,785.00 |
| 20/08/2024 | BALLARAT | | 8 | 8 | W \$ 4.80 | 8 | W | \$ 5.00 | 3 | | | | | 1 \$ 9.80 | \$ 680.00 | \$ 680.00 | \$ 14,465.00 |
| 22/08/2024 | MACKAY | | 7 | 1 | | 1 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 14,165.00 |
| 24/08/2024 | BROOME | | 4 | 2 | | 2 | | | 1 | W | \$ 4.00 | | | 1 \$ 4.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 14,265.00 |
| 24/08/2024 | BROOME | | 6 | 4 | | 4 | | | 7 | W | \$ 7.00 | | | 1 \$ 7.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 14,665.00 |
| 27/08/2024 | TAMWORTH | | 8 | 1 | | 1 | | | 8 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 14,365.00 |
| 29/08/2024 | ROCKHAMP | | 4 | 1 | | 1 | | | 5 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 14,065.00 |
| 29/08/2024 | NEWCASTLE | | 7 | 5 | | 5 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,765.00 |
| 29/08/2024 | BENDIGO | | 7 | 11 | | 11 | | | 1 | W | \$ 2.70 | | | 1 \$ 2.70 | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,735.00 |
| 1/09/2024 | GEELONG | | 5 | 6 | | 6 | | | 2 | W | \$ 5.50 | | | 1 \$ 5.50 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 13,985.00 |
| 4/09/2024 | SUNSHINE COAST | | 4 | 1 | | 1 | | | 4 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,685.00 |
| 5/09/2024 | MACKAY | | 7 | 2 | | 2 | | | 4 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,385.00 |
| 10/09/2024 | YEPPOON | | 5 | 1 | W \$ 2.40 | 1 | W | \$ 2.40 | 4 | | | | | 1 \$ 4.80 | \$ 180.00 | \$ 180.00 | \$ 13,565.00 |
| 11/09/2024 | DEVONPORT | | 7 | 2 | | 2 | | | 5 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,265.00 |
| 15/09/2024 | SUNSHINE COAST | | 3 | 2 | W \$ 2.50 | 2 | W | \$ 2.50 | 1 | | | | | 1 \$ 5.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 13,465.00 |
| 21/09/2024 | GOLD COAST | | 8 | 6 | | 6 | | | 16 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,165.00 |
| 21/09/2024 | GOLD COAST | | 9 | 3 | | 3 | | | 23 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,865.00 |
| 24/09/2024 | YEPPOON | | 4 | 6 | | 6 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,565.00 |
| 3/10/2024 | BALLARAT | | 7 | SCR. | | SCR. | | | 8 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 100.00 | -\$ 100.00 | \$ 12,465.00 |
| 4/10/2024 | ROCKHAMPTON | | 2 | 5 | | 5 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,165.00 |
| 4/10/2024 | MORUYA | | 7 | 5 | | 5 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,865.00 |
| 5/10/2024 | KALGOORLIE | | 9 | 10 | | 10 | | | 12 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,565.00 |
| 6/10/2024 | BENDIGO | | 5 | 8 | | 8 | | | 4 | W | \$ 2.80 | | | 1 \$ 2.80 | -\$ 20.00 | -\$ 20.00 | \$ 11,545.00 |
| 8/10/2024 | WANGARATTA | | 7 | 8 | | 8 | | | 11 | W | \$ 3.70 | | | 1 \$ 3.70 | \$ 70.00 | \$ 70.00 | \$ 11,615.00 |
| 12/10/2024 | MURRAY BRIDGE | | 2 | 4 | | 4 | | | 6 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,315.00 |
| 13/10/2024 | COONAMBLE | | 4 | 2 | | 2 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,015.00 |
| 13/10/2024 | GERALDTON | | 6 | 7 | W \$ 2.40 | 7 | W | \$ 2.45 | 2 | | | | | 1 \$ 4.85 | \$ 185.00 | \$ 185.00 | \$ 11,200.00 |
| 17/10/2024 | BALLARAT | | 5 | 4 | W \$ 3.40 | 4 | W | \$ 3.40 | 1 | | | | | 1 \$ 6.80 | \$ 380.00 | \$ 380.00 | \$ 11,580.00 |
| 18/10/2024 | MOE | | 4 | 5 | W \$ 3.30 | 5 | W | \$ 3.00 | 2 | | | | | 1 \$ 6.30 | \$ 330.00 | \$ 330.00 | \$ 11,910.00 |
| 18/10/2024 | CANBERRA | | 3 | 6 | | 6 | | | 3 | W | \$ 4.40 | | | 1 \$ 4.40 | \$ 140.00 | \$ 140.00 | \$ 12,050.00 |
| 20/10/2024 | SUNSHINE COAST | | 1 | 1 | | 1 | | | 6 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,750.00 |
| 24/10/2024 | IPSWICH | | 6 | 12 | W \$ 2.40 | 12 | W | \$ 2.60 | 1 | | | | | 1 \$ 5.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 11,950.00 |
| 25/10/2024 | LAUNCESTON | | 6 | 2 | | 2 | | | 1 | W | \$ 6.00 | | | 1 \$ 6.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 12,250.00 |
| 29/10/2024 | ROCKHAMPTON | | 4 | 2 | | 2 | | | 7 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,950.00 |
| 29/10/2024 | ROCKHAMPTON | | 6 | 9 | | 9 | | | 8 | W | \$ 2.40 | | | 1 \$ 2.40 | -\$ 60.00 | -\$ 60.00 | \$ 11,890.00 |
| 29/10/2024 | SWAN HILL | | 7 | 3 | W \$ 4.30 | 3 | W | \$ 4.30 | 6 | | | | | 1 \$ 8.60 | \$ 560.00 | \$ 560.00 | \$ 12,450.00 |
| 30/10/2024 | BENDIGO | | 8 | 2 | | 2 | | | 10 | | | | | \$ - | \$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,150.00 |
| 30/10/2024 | BENDIGO | | 9 | 1 | W \$ 5.10 | 1 | W | \$ 5.10 | 11 | | | | | 1 \$ 10.20 | \$ 720.00 | \$ 720.00 | \$ 12,870.00 |
| 31/10/2024 | WYONG | | 4 | 6 | W \$ 3.70 | 6 | W | \$ 3.70 | 9 | | | | | 1 \$ 7.40 | \$ 440.00 | \$ 440.00 | \$ 13,310.00 |
| 31/10/2024 | WYONG | | 6 | 6 | | 6 | | | 1 | W | \$ 1.90 | | | 1 \$ 1.90 | -\$ 110.00 | -\$ 110.00 | \$ 13,200.00 |
| 1/11/2024 | WAGGA | | 8 | 1 | W \$ 3.20 | 1 | W | \$ 3.20 | 8 | | | | | 1 \$ 6.40 | \$ 340.00 | \$ 340.00 | \$ 13,540.00 |
| 4/11/2024 | COROWA | | 5 | 3 | W \$ 3.10 | 3 | W | \$ 3.60 | 1 | | | | | 1 \$ 6.70 | \$ 370.00 | \$ 370.00 | \$ 13,910.00 |
| 5/11/2024 | KEMBLA GRANGE | | 4 | 7 | | 7 | | | 3 | W | \$ 7.20 | | | 1 \$ 7.20 | \$ 420.00 | \$ 420.00 | \$ 14,330.00 |

HOTSHOT WINNERS NON-METRO DAILY BEST BETS

| Date | Venue | Race | Sel. 1 | Result | Dividend | Sel. 2 | Result | Dividend | Sel. 3 | Result | Dividend | Result | Count | Dividend | Profit per race (\$300 per race) | Cum. Profit | Current Bank (Start \$5000) |
|------------|----------------|------|--------|--------|----------|---------|--------|-----------|---------|--------|-----------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------|----------------------------------|-------------|-----------------------------|
| 5/11/2024 | KEMBLA GRANGE | | 5 | 4 | | 4 | | | 6 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 14,030.00 |
| 7/11/2024 | NORTHAM | | 6 | 1 | | 1 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,730.00 |
| 8/11/2024 | HAMILTON | | 7 | 4 | | 4 | | | 10 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,430.00 |
| 8/11/2024 | KEMPSEY | | 5 | 8 | | 8 | | | 7 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,130.00 |
| 9/11/2024 | ALICE SPRINGS | | 2 | 2 | | 2 | | | 3 | W | \$ 3.40 | | 1 | \$ 3.40 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 13,170.00 |
| 10/11/2024 | WARREN | | 3 | 3 | | 3 | | | 5 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,870.00 |
| 14/11/2024 | PT. MACQUARIE | | 1 | 3 | W | \$ 4.10 | 3 | W | \$ 4.10 | 2 | | | 1 | \$ 8.20 | \$ 520.00 | \$ 520.00 | \$ 13,390.00 |
| 14/11/2024 | QIRINDI | | 2 | 1 | | 1 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,090.00 |
| 14/11/2024 | BALLARAT | | 6 | 6 | | 6 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,790.00 |
| 15/11/2024 | MT.GAMBIER | | 5 | 3 | W | \$ 4.70 | 3 | W | \$ 4.70 | 4 | | | 1 | \$ 9.40 | \$ 640.00 | \$ 640.00 | \$ 13,430.00 |
| 16/11/2024 | DUNKELD | | 4 | 4 | | 4 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,130.00 |
| 16/11/2024 | DARWIN | | 4 | 1 | W | \$ 2.70 | 1 | W | \$ 3.40 | 3 | | | 1 | \$ 6.10 | \$ 310.00 | \$ 310.00 | \$ 13,440.00 |
| 16/11/2024 | NEWCASTLE | | 2 | 5 | W | \$ 2.60 | 5 | W | \$ 2.60 | 9 | | | 1 | \$ 5.20 | \$ 220.00 | \$ 220.00 | \$ 13,660.00 |
| 20/11/2024 | LAUNCESTON | | 4 | 3 | W | \$ 2.50 | 3 | W | \$ 2.50 | 2 | | | 1 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 13,860.00 |
| 23/11/2024 | TATURA | | 7 | 5 | | 5 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,560.00 |
| 23/11/2024 | TATURA | | 8 | 5 | | 5 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 13,260.00 |
| 23/11/2024 | WYONG | | 4 | 8 | | 8 | | | 4 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,960.00 |
| 24/11/2024 | SUNSHINE COAST | | 3 | 4 | | 4 | | | 10 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,660.00 |
| 25/11/2024 | GRAFTON | | 4 | 1 | | 1 | | | 8 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,360.00 |
| 26/11/2024 | MACKAY | | 5 | 1 | W | \$ 3.20 | 1 | W | \$ 3.00 | 4 | | | 1 | \$ 6.20 | \$ 320.00 | \$ 320.00 | \$ 12,680.00 |
| 27/11/2024 | NEWCASTLE | | 4 | 5 | | 5 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,380.00 |
| 27/11/2024 | GERALDTON | | 6 | 3 | | 3 | | | 4 | W | \$ 2.50 | | 1 | \$ 2.50 | -\$ 50.00 | -\$ 50.00 | \$ 12,330.00 |
| 28/11/2024 | ALBANY | | 6 | 6 | W | \$ 4.70 | 6 | W | \$ 4.00 | 5 | | | 1 | \$ 8.70 | \$ 570.00 | \$ 570.00 | \$ 12,900.00 |
| 28/11/2024 | TOWNSVILLE | | 7 | 4 | | 4 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,600.00 |
| 29/11/2024 | DARWIN | | 1 | 6 | | 6 | | | 2 | W | \$ 6.50 | | 1 | \$ 6.50 | \$ 350.00 | \$ 350.00 | \$ 12,950.00 |
| 1/12/2024 | NEWCASTLE | | 2 | 6 | | 6 | | | 4 | W | \$ 2.80 | | 1 | \$ 2.80 | -\$ 20.00 | -\$ 20.00 | \$ 12,930.00 |
| 6/12/2024 | DEVONPORT | | 4 | 1 | | 1 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,630.00 |
| 10/12/2024 | QIRINDI | | 3 | 3 | | 3 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,330.00 |
| 11/12/2024 | WYONG | | 4 | 5 | | 5 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,030.00 |
| 11/12/2024 | LAUNCESTON | | 5 | 6 | | 6 | | | 7 | W | \$ 7.20 | | 1 | \$ 7.20 | \$ 420.00 | \$ 420.00 | \$ 12,450.00 |
| 12/12/2024 | ALBANY | | 6 | 6 | | 6 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,150.00 |
| 13/12/2024 | GEELONG | | 8 | 1 | W | \$ 5.70 | 1 | W | \$ 5.70 | 7 | | | 1 | \$ 11.40 | \$ 840.00 | \$ 840.00 | \$ 12,990.00 |
| 14/12/2024 | GAWLER | | 8 | 1 | | 1 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,690.00 |
| 15/12/2024 | HAWKESBURY | | 4 | 1 | | 1 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,390.00 |
| 15/12/2024 | GERALDTON | | 5 | 6 | W | \$ 4.10 | 6 | W | \$ 4.10 | 7 | | | 1 | \$ 8.20 | \$ 520.00 | \$ 520.00 | \$ 12,910.00 |
| 16/12/2024 | ORANGE | | 7 | 8 | W | \$ 2.50 | 8 | W | \$ 2.20 | 12 | | | 1 | \$ 4.70 | \$ 170.00 | \$ 170.00 | \$ 13,080.00 |
| 19/12/2024 | NEWCASTLE | | 5 | 1 | | 1 | | | 8 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,780.00 |
| 21/12/2024 | WYONG | | 4 | 6 | | 6 | | | 3 | W | \$ 2.70 | | 1 | \$ 2.70 | -\$ 30.00 | -\$ 30.00 | \$ 12,750.00 |
| 21/12/2024 | PAKENHAM | | 2 | 1 | | 1 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,450.00 |
| 21/12/2024 | PAKENHAM | | 3 | 7 | | 7 | | | 5 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,150.00 |
| 21/12/2024 | ALICE SPRINGS | | 3 | 1 | | 1 | | | 2 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,850.00 |
| 22/12/2024 | SALE | | 8 | 10 | | 10 | | | 4 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,550.00 |
| 22/12/2024 | BUNBURY | | 4 | 2 | | 2 | | | 8 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,250.00 |
| 23/12/2024 | MACKAY | | 2 | 2 | W | \$ 3.20 | 2 | W | \$ 3.80 | 1 | | | 1 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 11,650.00 |
| 24/12/2024 | WAGGA | | 4 | 3 | | 3 | | | 1 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,350.00 |
| 26/12/2024 | SUNSHINE COAST | | 6 | 12 | W | \$ 5.00 | 12 | W | \$ 5.00 | 7 | | | 1 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 700.00 | \$ 700.00 | \$ 12,050.00 |
| 27/12/2024 | IPSWICH | | 6 | 2 | | 2 | | | 5 | W | \$ 5.50 | | 1 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 12,300.00 |
| 28/12/2024 | CAIRNS | | 10 | 4 | | 4 | | | 3 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 12,000.00 |
| 29/12/2024 | SEYMOUR | | 6 | 12 | | 12 | | | 5 | | | | | \$ - | -\$ 300.00 | -\$ 300.00 | \$ 11,700.00 |
| 31/12/2024 | WYONG | | 4 | 5 | | 5 | | | 6 | W | \$ 3.20 | | 1 | \$ 3.20 | \$ 20.00 | \$ 20.00 | \$ 11,720.00 |
| | | | | | | | | 57 | | | 35 | | No. of winners | No. of races | Strike rate | | Increase in Bank |
| | | | | | | | | \$ 212.10 | | | \$ 160.85 | | 93 | 173 | 54% | | 134% |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | \$ Return | \$ Invested (@\$100) | POT | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | \$ 58,720.00 | \$ 51,500.00 | 14% | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | ave. collect per win | \$ 631.40 | | | | |